
DRAWING No.

DRAWN BY

DATE

SCALE                   

35

2

12

68
78

107
30

22

ESS

9 to 19

30

8
2

10 to 28

52

1

50

40

32

1

24

27

15

33

21

11

8
58

2

60

5 13

15

1

30
40

26
32

22

8
6

14

29

78

33

80

2

43

1

72

115

109

16
2

12 1

27

23

13

42 14
440

79

5
6

16

BARRETT WAY

BELHOUSE AVENUE

COURTS WAY

T
A

N
Y

 M
E

A
D

AVELEY BY-PASS

Balancing Pond

MARSHFOOT CLOSE

D
r ai n

Various Roads, Aveley
01/10/2019
1 : 1250

Page 1 of 5© Crown copyright. All rights reserved 
Thurrock Council 
Licence No. 100025457 2019

Key to Restriction Types Displayed

20mph



DRAWING No.

DRAWN BY

DATE

SCALE                   

34

49
 5

1

43

39

41
45 47

53
 5

5

37

18

71

16

58

5

7
2

1

1

25

10
 to

 2
2

12

59 to 81

Sub

El

Sta

59

35

47

30

50

40

22

ESS

30

8
2

10 to 28

The Meadows Lap 1

M
EA

DO
W

 D
RI

VE

Ps

F
o

o tb rid ge

Balancing Pond

BELHOUSE AVENUE

AVELEY BY-PASS

Balancing Pond

MARTIN ROAD

Various Roads, Aveley
01/10/2019
1 : 1250

Page 2 of 5© Crown copyright. All rights reserved 
Thurrock Council 
Licence No. 100025457 2019

Key to Restriction Types Displayed

20mph



DRAWING No.

DRAWN BY

DATE

SCALE                   

7

52

57

53

32

1

42

2

5

49

6

23

1

15

48

35

25

43

Courts Farm

37

59 to
 69

57

43

47

ESS

3 4

26 to 33

49
 5

1

43

39

41
45 47

53
 5

5

2

37

7

1

10
 to

 2
2

9

22

12

Villa

6

Park

2

8

3
5

25

Complex

Broome Place

The Meadows Lap 2
(Play Area)

BREDLE WAY

BRINSON WAY

(Play Area)
Meadows Leap

BUMPSTE
AD M

EAD

Balancing Pond

Posts

PARK VIEW

P
A

R
K

 L
A

N
E

The Meadows Lap 1
(Play Area)

M
EA

DO
W

 D
RI

VE

Ps

F
o

o tb rid ge

Balancing Pond

Various Roads, Aveley
01/10/2019
1 : 1250

Page 3 of 5© Crown copyright. All rights reserved 
Thurrock Council 
Licence No. 100025457 2019

Key to Restriction Types Displayed

20mph



DRAWING No.

DRAWN BY

DATE

SCALE                   

56

18

56a

44

34

54

52 46

60

2

16

48

50

72

23

38

1

15

2

7

13

64

52

17

b

22

20

20

19

27

a
20

1

58

9

7

30

32

56

29

44

31

57

53

1

42

16

12

2 to 16

28

18
2

5

49

6

23

1

15

25

BELHUS VIEW

AVELEY BY-PASS

STIFFORD ROAD

STANFORD GARDENS

LB

BREDLE WAY

E
l S

ub S
ta

BRINSON WAY

BUMPSTE
AD M

EAD

Various Roads, Aveley
01/10/2019
1 : 1250

Page 4 of 5© Crown copyright. All rights reserved 
Thurrock Council 
Licence No. 100025457 2019

Key to Restriction Types Displayed

20mph



DRAWING No.

DRAWN BY

DATE

SCALE                   

Various Roads, Aveley
01/10/2019
1 : 5300

Page 5 of 5© Crown copyright. All rights reserved 
Thurrock Council 
Licence No. 100025457 2019

Key to Restriction Types Displayed

20mph


